
Name Language E-mail Phone City
French
Swahili
Lingala
Hemba
Kiluba
Kirundi

Kinyarwanda
 Swahili
 French
French
 Swahili
 Lingala

4 Durar Shakir Arabic durarshakir@gmail.com 618-924-0629 Lexington
Kinyarwanda

Swahili 
Swahili

Kinyarwanda
Kirundi

7 Ranuka Chettri Nepali chettrirenuka@yahoo.com 859-312-8216 Lexington
8 Shaza Awad Arabic shaza7awad@gmail.com 606-215-9571 Lexington

Kirundi
Kinyarwanda

Swahili
 French
Somali

Mai-Mai
Dari
Farsi
Urdu

Persian
Hindi

Russian
Ukrainian

Pashto
Somali
Swahili

Mai Mai
Hindi
Dari

Persian
Farsi
Urdu
Hindi 
Nepali
Hindi

15 Chandra Regmi Nepali tyeron2009@gmail.com 502-337-5524 Louisville
Kinyarwanda

Swahili
French

2

3

5

9

6

11

Louisville

Buddha Subedi timi_mero50@yahoo.com 502-294-1246 Louisville

mrs_mahamud@live.com

mbittock@yahoo.com (859)285-3740 Lexington

Abdul Hasib Abdul Rasool hrnhasib@yahoo.com 502-337-4550 Louisville

859-913-1419 Lexington

859-368-2276 Lexington

nduwimanab@yahoo.com

cyohali@gmail.com

Tite Niyonizigiye 

Modest M Bittock

Amina Mahamud

615-568-1689 Lexingtonmutabazilodrige@yahoo.com

niyo_tite@yahoo.fr 859-368-3167 Lexington

12

14

Beatrice Mbayo1 beatitude.mb@gmail.com 859 -457 -7205

207-415-5118

Brigitte Nduwimana

Christine Yohali

Lodrigue Mutabazi 

Lexington

Chantal Nyirinkwaya chantalnyir@yahoo.com 502-299-4169 Louisville

Abdirizak Mohamed

Aneela Abdul Rasool rasoolaneela@gmail.com 502-337-5587 Louisville13

16

10 abdirizak1011@gmail.com 502-450-1346 Louisville
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Kirundi
Lingala

Burmese
Chin

Kinyarwanda
Kirundi
French

19 Khem Regmi Nepali regmi_khem45@yahoo.com 502-294-5981 Louisville
20 Khina Dahal Nepali khinadahal22@gmail.com 502-294-1089 Louisville

Amharic
Tigringa
Oromo

22 Mitra Subedi Nepali mitrasubedi60@gmail.com 502-509-8258 Louisville
23 Mohammed Kassim Arabic Mkassim1105@gmail.com 502-240-8939 Louisville
24 Mona Dajani Arabic dajanim13@gmail.com 502-640-6943 Louisville
25 Muhanad Abdalghani Arabic abuzaid.mr@gmail.com 502-936-0471 Louisville

Swahili
French
Lingala
Spanish
Somali

Mai-Mai
Arabic
French

Kinyarwanda
Lingala
Swahili
Kirundi
Swahili

Kinyarwanda
Kirundi
French
Somali

Amharic
Oromo
Adree
French
Swahili

Kinyarwanda
Kirundi
Swahili
Lingala
French

33 Tika Dhital Nepali tika.dhital10@gmail.com 502-309-8383 Louisville
34 Wesam Khalil Arabic wisam7698@yahoo.com 502-291-5221 Louisville

Nepali
Hindi

36 Ali Al Najjar Arabic a93s93@yahoo.com 270-320-8553 Bowling Green
Burmese

Karen37

17

18

21

27

29

30 Safia Ali aifas1022@gmail.com 502 -472-2983 Louisville

Amaan Rushdi ema@wkrmaa.org 270-363-3030 Bowling Green

kuratdavid@gmail.com 502-240-7250 Louisville

Omar Abukar Omar.zaki2@gmail.com 404-921-8104 Louisville

Hnem Kim elchkim@gmail.com 502-298-4321 Louisville

Jean de Dieu Nzeyimana 

  

Noella Nyemba nyecamp@yahoo.com 502-387-8062 Louisville

symulinda@yahoo.com 502-994-3382 Louisville

jnzeyimana1@gmail.com 502-640-8482 Louisville

amani_steven@yahoo.com 502-224-2054 Louisville

Louisville502-915-6135mazirichard2017@gmail.com 

sadikifranco@gmail.com 502-912-3724 Louisville

28

32

26

Steven Mugabo

Richard Mazimpaka

Sylvain Mulinda

Kirubel Tekle

Sadiki Nzabonimpa 

Yadu Dhungyel35 yadu_dhungyel@yahoo.com 502-409-3570 Louisville

31
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Thai
38 Azher B Musa Arabic azher.musa@yahoo.com 270-320-2077 Bowling Green

Burmese
Chin

40 Dheyaa Kamaluldeen Arabic diaaday@gmail.com 270-320 - 0471 Bowling Green
Burmese

Zomi
42 Elinami Susan Mkanta Swahili susanmkanta@wkrmaa.org 270-996-7047 Bowling Green

Arabic
Urdu
Hindi

44 Firas Aldarawish Arabic rossjaber@gmail.com 615-880-0001 Bowling Green
45 Heath Ray Swahili hray@casoky.org 270-783-4484 Bowling Green
46 Jesus Htoo Karen jesshtoo@gmail.com 270-421-8984 Bowling Green

Burmese
Thai

48 KuAye Mae Karen kuaye004@gmail.com 270-245-0606 Bowling Green
French
Swahili
Kirundi

Kinyarwanda
50 Niang Khawm Zomi niangkkim@gmail.com 270-883-5986 Bowling Green

Burmese
Karen/Poe

Karen
Sgaw Karen

Burmese
Chin

51

52

39

41

43

47

49

Maw Aung Maw amaw68@yahoo.com 678-437-3042 Owensboro

Ndayiragije Isack nisack.bgky.usa@gmail.com (270) 535-5242 Bowling Green

Sann New sannnwe1@gmail.com 270-996-1037 Bowling Green

Faris Al Khshali faris_subhi@yahoo.com 270-791-4278 Bowling Green

Khin Maung Nyunt jimmy.nyunt@gmail.com 270-529-0101 Bowling Green

Dawt Cuai dawt.cuai@grdhd.org 609-519-2949 Bowling Green

Dim Hau Nuam Whitecherry700@gmail.com 270-996-6123 Bowling Green
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